
BUBBLES

TAKEAWAY MENU

CHAMPAGNE

ROSE

Chandon Brut NV YV, VIC

28

37

Moet Chandon NV Epernay, France

GH Mumm NV Epernay, France

20

22

Veuve Clicqout Epernay, France

GH Mumm Rosé Epernay, France

15

31

La Vieille Ferme Rosé Rhone, France

Triennes Cotes de Provence Rosé Provence, France

Dunes & Greene Moscato Piccolo SA

42

55

WHITE RED

Vasse Felix Premier Cab Sauv Margaret River

Yalumba Y Series Riesling Barossa

821 South Sauv Blanc Marlborough

Lucky Cat Pinot Gris King Valley, VIC

Mandoleto Pinot Grigio Verona

Rhyll Vineyard Viognier Gippsland, VIC

Taylor Made Chardonnay Adelaide Hills

Stonier Chardonnay Mornington

William Fevre Petit Chablis Burgundy

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Sancerre

31

33

17

30

19

67

22

20

16

Darlymple Pinot Noir Pipers River

Soul Growers GSM Barosa, SA

Running With Bulls Tempranillo Barossa

Alamos Malbec Mendoza, Argentina

Earthworks Cab Sauv Barossa

Seppelt The Drives Shiraz Heathcote

Chaffey Brothers Shiraz Barossa

Grant Burge Fisell Shiraz Barossa

55

23

48

120

22

23

31

6

DRAUGHT

BEER & CIDER

Pirate Life Pale Ale SA

White Rabbit Dark Ale VIC

Balter XPA QLD

Brookvale Ginger Beer NSW

Hoegaarden Belgium

Schöfferhofer Hefeweizen German

Pilsner Urquell Pilsner

Bulmers Apple Cider UK

SURVIVAL COCKTAILS

6 / 28

10

Canti Prosecco DOC Veneto, Italy

Chandon Rose Brut NV YV, VIC

Amaretto Sour - Velvety Sweetness -

Made to Order & Bottled

1ltr Bottle - Poured to Order

Serves 2 (or 1!) $30

Cherry Pie - As the name suggests! -
Blood Orange Negroni - Negroni to the next level -

Dark & Stormy #1 - Tall & Refreshing -
French Flu Shot Barossa

Ginger Boss - Spicy Sweet Hit -
Long Island Iced Tea - The Ultimate Cocktail -

Cosmopolitan - Lipsmackingly Sweet & Sour -
Espresso Martini - How all coffee should be! -

Martini - Gin / Vodka / Tequila -
Henney Bee Barossa

Moscow Mule - Ginger Zing Refreshment -
Negroni - Bitter & Delicately Balanced - Old Fashioned - Basic & Perfect -

Sazerac - Spice, Citrus & Aromatic -
Spiced Pear - Light yet warming comfort -

The Margarita - Tangy Deliciousness -
Whisky Sour - Timeless. Sweet & Sour -

Spiced Express - Rich & Spicy -
The Apple Falls Far - Sophisticated Fall Cocktail -

Toffee Appletini - It does not get better -
Aviation - Citrus, notes of Herbs & Flowers -

The Stag Pinot Noir Yarra Valley

Primo Merlesco Merlot McLaren Vale

Dommaine Telegramme 
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Rhone Valley, France

28

44

25

Pernoi Red (Import) Italy

60

78

83

7 / 17

4 / 19

5 / 22

5 / 11

7 / 27

5 / 17

7 / 32

Single / Pack

Pink Lady - Smooth Berry Gin Sour -

Spiced Hot Buttered Rum - Warm Rummy Goodness -
Popcorn Sour - Timeless. Sweet & Sour -

Hot Toddy - The Ultimate in Relaxation -
London Toddy - A Warm Sloe Gin Hug -

French Martini -Sweet, Velvety & Berry Pineapple -
Manhattan - Timeless. Sweet & Sour -

Mulled Wine - House Made Mulling Syrup -


